%y Jason Carson WiLson
Assistant editor

MSHS’ Cross-Country ‘team
competed against Bloomington
and Decatur—Eisenhower Au-
gust 29 and ran in the Chrisman

j Invitational on Sept. 2, Maureen
| Scott placed first in the compe-
 tition against Bloomington and
Decatur, running two and half
‘miles in 16:44. ‘

Rachel Schildt placed first at
the Chrisman Invitationial, run-
ning two and a half mile in 18:50,

22:01 = Mary Scott’

Bryan Carper

- 18:45  Melody Smith

19113 Courtney
Philbrook 4th
Rachel
Schildt 15th
Lydia Morris 10th
Boys -
Robert Beach 25th

“Jason Riddle 12th
Taylor '
Sebestik 8th 18:52
Alex Smith 10th
Wes Logan 13th

19th .

T W D S

9th
11

17:20

20:30
19:06

26;41

- 20:51

.19:53

2101

IM.81

Mary Scotr
Tabitha Haley
Melody Smith
Courtney
Phibrook
Rachel

Schildt
Maureen

Scott

Lydia Morris
Boys

Jason Riddle.
Taylor

-Sebestik 8th

LuImpe

3rd
4th
3rd

' 3rd
st

2nd
6th

8th

18:40

17:08

uor

18:12

19:08
18:30)

18:50]
16:37

19:48

i



