By Jason Carson Wilson	22:01 Mary Scott	9th	er coul)eth	ion
Assistant editor MSHS' Cross-Country team competed against Bloomington	18:45 Melody Smith 19:13 Courtney Philbrook 4th	11 17:20	Mary Scott- Tabitha Haley Melody Smith Courtney	3rd 4th 3rd	18:12 19:08 18:30
and Decatur—Eisenhower August 29 and ran in the Chrisman Invitational on Sept. 2. Maureen	Rachel Schildt 15th Lydia Morris 10th Boys	20:30 19:06	Phibrook Rachel Schildt	3rd 1st	17:08 18:50
Scott placed first in the competition against Bloomington and Decatur, running two and half miles in 16:44.	Robert Beach 25th Jason Riddle 12th Taylor Sebestik 8th 18:52	26;41 20:51	Maureen Scott Lydia Morris Boys	2nd 6th	16:37 18:29
ning two and a half	Alex Smith 10th Wes Logan 13th Bryan Carper 19th		Jason Riddle Taylor Sebestik 8th	8th 18:40	19:48